
Math Websites
• Funbrain (www.funbrain.com)

• Math Playground (www.mathplayground.com)

• Math Game Time (www.mathgametime.com/)

• Cool Math Games (www.coolmathgames.com)

• CK-12 (www.ck12.org/elementary-math-grade-2)

• CoolMath4Kids (www.coolmath4kids.com)

You need to create a free account for the following sites:

• Prodigy (www.prodigygame.com)

• SplashLearn (www.splashlearn.com)



Reading Websites
• Story Line Online (www.storylineonline.net)- read aloud

• Wordville (wordville.com)

• K12Reader (/www.k12reader.com/second-grade-spelling-

words/) 

• Scholastic 

(classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome/gr

ades-1-2.html) 

You need to create a free account for the following sites:
• Squiggle Park (https://www.squigglepark.com/)



Writing Websites
• Typing Club (www.typingclub.com)

• Mad Libs for Kids (http://www.madlibs.com/printables/)

• K12Reader (/www.k12reader.com/second-grade-spelling-

words/) 

• Scholastic Story Starters 

(http://www.scholastic.com/teachers/story-starters/) 



Word Work/ Phonics
• ABCya! (www.abcya.com)

• Starfall (www.starfall.com/h/index-grades123.php)

• ABCMouse (www.abcmouse.com)- 30 day free trial

• Sightwords.com (sightwords.com/sight-words/games/) great 

resource to make new games

• Spelling City (www.spellingcity.com)



Creativity
• Highlights for Kids 

(www.highlights.com/store/categories/games)

• ABCya! (www.abcya.com)

• Brain Pop (www.brainpop.com)

username- publicschool89q
password-abc123

• Kids National Geographic (kids.nationalgeographic.com) 

• PBS Kidspbskids.org (pbskids.org) 



Reading Comprehension Questions 
(Fiction)

² What do the title and pictures tell you about the story?

² Who is the story about?

² When and where does the story take place?

² What do you predict will happen next?

² When you read, what mental images or pictures do you see?

² What is the problem that must be resolved?  What is the 

solution to the problem?

² Does the text make sense?

² Which character in the story is most like you?  Why?

² What is the best summary of the story?

² How did the main character’s actions affect the story?

² What was the most surprising part of the story?

² How did the main character change in the story?  

² What was your favorite part?

² What did you learn?


